
1 ELENNER

2 AALAMOT ENRENE H3  14 14

3 ELANOST ALARMAT 5E  32 46

4 WMONEII ENOLATES 8H  77 123

5 MREIOEI WON 4C  26 149

6 ILHRIUY MIROITEE M3  72 221

7 HBILITU RAY J4  32 253

8 ITVIAL[ HUB N10 29 282

9 NPCGUUV AVILITeS O1  83 365

10 NUGUEPU VICe 7L  17 382

11 GAUQINU PEU 9G  19 401

12 IGFEAMU NIQUA O11 46 447

13 IUCEOFU GEMMAI 3J  23 470

14 SSCIR[U OEUF M12 19 489

15 XEDETEO SeCURISA 1H  80 569

16 DTAEEJR EXO 10I 35 604

17 AGTOJSR TWEED C3  34 638

18 RGDLOTU JAS 8A  46 684

19 TAGOETR DUAL B6  19 703

20 BDNSHPE ERGOTAT D8  80 783

21 KZIBSIL DAPHNES 13C 30 813

22 FBLEIIR ZEKS H12 96 909

23 BLIR KIFE 14H 26 935

RI 11I 17 952

Coup

lundi 17 avril 2023

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


